
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Alexandre Camacho 25734

Rui Rodrigues 

Miguel Nunes 25605

João Paulo Fernandes 25604

João Silva 25045

Victor Calado 21736

Rui Pinto 22644

Ricardo Faria 24531

Filipe Pires 22769

Vasco Mendonça 22763

Pedro Paixão 20678

Luis Rodrigues 23658

Rui Jorge Fernandes 21878

Mariano Freitas 20264

Vasco Silva 21864

Ricardo Ventura 21857

Alexandre Mata 22744

Nicodemo Câmara 21475

José Camacho 25775

Marco Oliveira 22434

Bruno Fernandes 21332

Mauro Sousa 21333

Ilídio Sardinha 23697

Énio Andrade 20220

Artur Quintal

Wilson Aguiar 

Ricardo Gonçalves 25204

Jorge Gonçalves 25772

Isabel Ramos 22762

Rubina Gonçalves 22797

Nuno Ferreira 25811

Jacinto Ferreira 22621

Cláudio Nóbrega 23719

Alípio Nóbrega 23720

Rui Alberto Fernandes 25567

João Sousa 25565

Pedro Faria

Nuno Rodrigues

Pedro Macedo 25738

Carlos Pestana 25739

Filipe Silva

Guilherme Coelho 25694

Carlos Silva 23637

Vitor Henriques 25777

Pedro Mendes Gomes 21458

Adriana Neves 25563

Alexandre Jesus 21522

António Castro 21884

Paulo Nunes 21607

Élvio Vieira 19946

Américo Gouveia 21859

Sérgio Paixão 21860

João Sousa 

Ruben Freitas 

Bruno Rodrigues 22182

Ricardo Abreu 20705

André Camacho 25806

Silvio Malho 25199

Paulo Nóbrega 21535

Igor Velosa 25438

Narciso Andrade 21759

Rubina Mendonça 21759

Pedro Gaspar 21730

Vitor Craveiro 22073

Edgar Sousa 21855

Alexis Freitas 21897

Bruno Coelho 20893

Paulo Coelho 23723

Belarmino Sousa 21473

Hugo Silva 23616
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6820

Miguel Nunes 25605 Hyundai New Gen l20 R5

36

22 Filipe Silva Peugeot 306 Maxi VHC

6758

N 5524

8

VSH 1400 7432

7 Rui Jorge Fernandes 21878 Mitsubishi Evo IX RC2N

R2 5915

RC2

4 Rui Pinto 22644 Ford Focus RS WRC VHC

R5 7041

3

2

João Silva 25045 Citroen DS3 R5 RC2

7057

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G
r.

RC2 16-325R5

C
l. PT nº

1 Alexandre Camacho 25734 Skoda Fabia R5 

Total Inscritos: 35

Belarmino Sousa 21473 Toyota Corolla 

9 Alexandre Mata 22744 Citroen C2 R2 RC4

12 Ilídio Sardinha 23697 Citroen C2 R2 RC4

15 Ricardo Gonçalves 25204 Citroen C2 R2 RC4

17 Nuno Ferreira 25811 Ford Escort RS Cosworth VHC

N 6299

11 Bruno Fernandes 21332 Citroen C2 RC4 R2 6277

10 José Camacho 25775 Fiat Punto S2000- Rally RC2 S2000 6280

Vasco Silva 21864 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2N

R2 

R2 6264

14 Artur Quintal Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 R2 7324

A8 6273

16 Isabel Ramos 22762 Renault Clio  R3T RC3 R3T 7025

19 Rui Alberto Fernandes 25567 Mitsubishi Evo VI VSH 4RM 6856

18 Cláudio Nóbrega 23719 Datsun 1200 VSH 1400 7038

Pedro Macedo 25738 Citroen C2 RC4 R2 6969

20 Pedro Faria Citroen C2 R2 VSH 1400 5107

24 Pedro Mendes Gomes 21458 Citroen DS3 R1 RC5 R1 7460

23 Carlos Silva 23637 Toyota Starlet VHC A5 7031

26 Paulo Nunes 21607 Citroen DS3 R1 RC5 R1 5810

25 Alexandre Jesus 21522 Citroen DS3 R1 RC5 R1 5580

28 João Sousa Citroen DS3 R1 RC5 R1 6530

27 Américo Gouveia 21859 Citroen DS3 R1 RC5 R1 5651

30 André Camacho 25806 Toyota Yaris RC5 A 6850

29 Bruno Rodrigues 22182 Toyota Yaris RC5 A 6486

6182

31 Paulo Nóbrega 21535 Toyota Yaris RC5 6830

33 Pedro Gaspar

32 A 6266Narciso Andrade 21759 Toyota Yaris RC5

A

A7
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

R3 5603

N 6446

6

5 Filipe Pires 22769 Mitsubishi Lancer  Evo RC2N

R5 7054

Pedro Paixão 20678 Renault Clio R3 RC3

WRC

21

35 Bruno Coelho 20893 Toyota Yaris RC5 A 6430

21730 Toyota Yaris RC5 A 7409

34 Edgar Sousa 21855 Toyota Yaris RC5 A


